2005 SAMSUNG SUPER LEAGUE
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Class BC2 7 & 8 Year Old Horses ( 8 to Qualify )
PLACE CAT.NO HORSE

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

939
909
1124
1113
1077
1075
1057
990

The Patriot
Dorada

Ard VDL Douglas
Shanroe Penny
Cnoc Na Seimre
Kiltoom

Royal Concorde
Chatsworth Dan

OWNER

Paul Clarke

J. & S. Breen
Richard Wright
Anthony Smyth
Minister for Defence
Minister for Defence
Carmel Ryan

John McDonald

Class E2 6 Year Old Horses ( 8 to Qualify )
PLACE CAT.NO HORSE

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1105
983

1046
1038
1118
953

1090
1096

Simba

Claudy Bay Z

HHS Cashmere
L'Obelisque
Warrenstown Cassy
Rock Sensation
Riverbird

Sabatini

OWNER

Richmond Park Stud
Andrew Doogue

Miguel Bravo

J. Hogg & E. Hogg
Ronan Tynan

Charles O'Reilly Hyland
David Prentice BMW
Dave Quigley

Class M2 5 Year Old Horses ( 8 to Qualify )
PLACE CAT.NO HORSE

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1095
1107
958
957

Mr. Taylor
Turboko
Carryduff Z
Starboard

OWNER

Dave Quigley

J W Rosbotham
Pat Gallagher
Michael Duignan

Total
38
33.5
33
24.5
21.5
17
14.5

12.5

RIDER

Paul O'Shea

Shane Breen
Richard Wright

Ger O'Neill

Capt. David O'Brien
Capt. David O'Brien
Edward Doyle
Eddie Moloney

RIDER

Sheila White
Richie Moloney
Miguel Bravo
James Hogg
Tholm Keane
Steven Smith
Edward Little
Dave Quigley

RIDER

Enda Carroll
Clem McMahon
Richard Kerins
Richard Kerins



5th 952 Never Better A.McArdle & A.Smurfit Steven Smith

6th 980 Anchor Patrick J. Doherty Mary Barron

7th 978 Newmarket Vasco One B.Daly & M.Quinlivan Sarah Kate Quinlivan
8th 924 Miss Baloubet David Campbell Catherine Thornton

Class F1 148 6 & 7 Year Old Ponies ( All Qualify )

PLACE CAT.NO PONY OWNER RIDER

1st 884 Shangan Eric Michael Moloney Aoife Moloney

2nd 890 Blessington Silver Miller Ann Sheehy David Kealy

3rd 862 Ravensdale Apraise Me Conor Breen Cliodhna Breen

4th 866 My Little Holly Patrick Claffey Fiona Claffey

5th 886 Future Interest Walter Reape Hannah Bendon

6th 878 Kiltiera Fionn Padraig Killeen Aidan Killeen

7th 872 Westside Diamond Sandra Duffy Alex Duffy
Eighteen

8th 867 Gleann Rua Cherry Frances Cleary Sarah Cleary

Class K2 138 A Ponies ( 7 to Qualify )

PLACE CAT.NO PONY OWNER RIDER

1st 850 Ballindooley Queen Michael O'Sullivan Richard Howley
2nd 856 Emoe Jessie Robert Smyth Emma Smyth
3rd 858 Trendy Royale Brian Taggart Kelly Taggart
4th 836 Class Action Margaret Mullins Daniel Mullins
5th 767 Marskyfe Jake Dessie Bell Conor Drain

6th 777 Peasedown Pickled Pepper Vina Buller Daniel Mullins
7th 804 Cappagh Sparrow Elsie Murphy Nikki Murphy
8th 810 Atlantic Jewel Padraig Howley Diarmuid Howley



